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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The Round Top Arch is perfect for vine plants to _
grow and create a beautiful arch full of flowers in the Weight
garden in summer.

Heavy duty construction Width
Trellis sides for training plants
. - Depth

Natural timber finish

Pressure treated to protect against rot Height

Can be painted or stained if desired

Easy two person assembly Fixing

Comprehensive instructions and all fittings

included Material
Colour

Product Code:

www.streetfurnituredirect.co.uk
01625 879 442

enquiries@streetfurnituredirect.co.uk

ROUND TOP ARCH

SFDI9RS8

SPECIFICATIONS

50.00 kg
1240mm

650mm

2500mm

Surface Mounted
Timber

Galvanised
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